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Albers, Sterling WY/GST sagebrush65@gmail.com E64B440A6AF240 Official ST C 7/1/2023 12/31/2026

Atkinson, Chris WY/SST ctatkinson01@gmail.com AE3B40DE875404 Official ST C 6/13/2025 12/31/2027

Baker, Britt WY/JHSR bwbaker22@gmail.com 953D4588B39311 Official ST C 11/19/2024 12/31/2027

Bartschi, Cortney WY/KSC dortnie88@gmail.com 60ADBE44547843 Official ST C 2/10/2020 12/31/2026

Bartschi, Travis WY/KSC trbodiesel93@gmail.com 791E6A7CEC0E43 Official ST C 1/9/2022 12/31/2026

Benitez, Jose WY/CSST jose.benitez@grmustangs.org BDBB4D828FAF1E Official ST C 2/19/2023 12/31/2026

Biffle, Tiffany WY/SCST tiffbiffle@gmail.com 338144AEACA89B Official ST C 1/30/2025 12/31/2027

Bunce, Donna WY/SST dshiker1@gmail.com F5574D2798A2E7 Official ST C 2/18/2025 12/31/2027

Butcher, Chad WY/CKAT chadbutcher@hotmail.com 84C04F49AC1E50 Official ST C 1/31/2024 12/31/2027

Byram, Becky WY/BSC zbbyram@bresnan.net E66F58698AC748 Official ST C 1/27/2017 12/31/2026

Christensen, Carl WY/PSC carlandheather@gmail.com 6507AEE583A44F Official ST C 3/3/2021 12/26/2026

Clark, Alicia WY/WOR lucydawn1001@gmail.com 65ADFBACC9594C Official ST C 12/3/2020 12/31/2026

Clark, Dawn WY/WOR Dbraten@gmail.com B4C64BB59A2BA2 Official ST C 1/15/2023 12/31/2026

Clowers, Jennifer WY/CCW Jenclowers@yahoo.com 645146D5B25995 Official ST C 5/4/2024 12/31/2026

Craig, Katie WY/LAN kcraig28@gmail.com D9024026A2E309 Official ST C 2/17/2025 12/31/2027

Crystal, Scott WY/CKAT Scottacrystal@yahoo.com 3E2248078EB33A Official ST C 1/19/2025 12/31/2027

Cunningham, Casey WY/NSST cscunningham84@gmail.com 7DD0CE5D0D7C4C Official ST C 2/7/2020 12/31/2026

Daluge, Mark WY/JHSR markdaluge@hotmail.com 70C2C072F0EF4B Official ST C 11/22/2024 12/31/2027

Deans, Libby WY/UN efdeans@gmail.com 13FC4AAAA15047 Official ST C 2/9/2025 12/31/2027

Declercq, Henri WY/RSC hdeclercqii@gmail.com 397DE69E64104A Official ST C 1/26/2018 12/31/2026

DeLay, Jerod WY/CCA jerodrdelay@yahoo.com F94A584DB86C43 Official ST C 1/17/2017 12/31/2026

DiPrisco, Ashley WY/JHSR ashleydiprisco@gmail.com E9514F93A8110D Official ST C 2/16/2024 12/31/2026

Diver, Daniel WY/CKAT daniel_diver@comcast.net A3B16D6984AF43 Official ST C 10/24/2017 12/31/2026

Diver, Kobus WY/PSC kobod8@gmail.com 3BE61A7732C543 Official ST C 2/1/2024 12/31/2026

Diver, Stephanie WY/CKAT wsdiver@comcast.net A7D6EAA91C0146 Official ST C 1/8/2024 12/31/2026

Fjell, Kim WY/SST kimfjell9@gmail.com BD2F835C6BA843 Official ST C 12/11/2022 12/31/2026

Foster-Hood, Shelley WY/CCA ccameetdirector@gmail.com 28D5969EA80B42 Official ST C 1/6/2018 12/31/2026

Freeman, Stephanie WY/CCA Stephfreeman7415@gmail.com 47A447C69926F3 Official ST C 12/28/2023 12/31/2026

Frobouck, Molly WY/JHSR teton9@hotmail.com AC2B9402C44B46 Official ST C 2/9/2020 12/31/2027

Frost, Alison WY/LSC alisonsfrost@gmail.com CE0B46E7918874 Official ST C 6/4/2024 6/4/2027

Fulton, Kristi WY/CCW klantz1@gmail.com 865684645ED64C Official ST C 1/12/2020 12/31/2026

Gaskins, Cory WY/UN cgaskins74@gmail.com 8FFE83275A1142 Official ST C 1/1/2024 12/31/2026

Gelwicks, Kevin WY/LSC kgelwicks@gmail.com 231868EBA34947 Official ST C 3/20/2018 12/31/2026

Gessler, Ron WY/JHSR fineartspecialties@gmail.com 720D81D674B94A Official ST C 11/14/2014 12/31/2026

Goodrich, Gina WY/CASC ginamack@hotmail.com 74C9B484F7BE4D Official ST C 2/12/2022 12/31/2026

Gripp, Dayna WY/BSC daygripp@mac.com 0362806E05A149 Official ST C 2/6/2017 12/31/2026

Gross, Scott WY/NSST lefty73063@yahoo.com 21015D6CF8E343 Official ST C 2/2/2017 12/31/2026

Haling, Tracy WY/JHSR tracy.haling@icloud.com 8B106CCD865B49 Official ST C 3/2/2020 12/31/2026

Harley, Curtis WY/NSST ckh101890@gmail.com 064D4A6AA51C76 Official ST C 11/29/2024 12/31/2027

Havens, Luke WY/LAN luketheviking@live.com F2F25685A39640 Official ST C 12/22/2018 12/31/2026

Henderson, Samantha WY/PSC oklahomasam@gmail.com 6A8B443DB513CB Official ST C 4/1/2025 12/31/2027

Hicks, Ashley WY/GST Lilhummingbirdashley@aol.com B21D4239BF3CC9 Official ST C 2/9/2025 12/31/2027

Hines, Mike WY/CASC hines610@gmail.com 8AFEBE06E3394A Official ST C 12/5/2019 12/31/2026

Hovander, Heather WY/RSC heatherannq@hotmail.com BDC657DB05DB40 Official ST C 12/4/2017 12/31/2026

Hunt, April WY/GST aprilhunt109@gmail.com 155796DD48EA43 Official ST C 12/12/2019 12/31/2026

Hunt, Dwayne WY/GST dabht08@gmail.com 33BD983F8F1740 Official ST C 1/29/2018 12/31/2026

Jacob, James WY/BSC jej13683@gmail.com D1CEE40E37814F Official ST C 11/5/2019 12/31/2026
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James, Karson WY/CCA Karsoncjames@gmail.com 12E58C42099C48 Official ST C 11/22/2019 12/31/2026

Jons, Tracy WY/BSC tgrefsrud@yahoo.com 57554A33B5F3A3 Official ST C 2/10/2024 12/31/2026

Jordan, Tina WY/RSC tinajordan8182@gmail.com 613D7F98FE8045 Official ST C 3/10/2018 12/31/2026

Jorgensen, Codi WY/LAN cjorgensen@landerschools.org 337EFC67A24548 Official ST C 1/3/2022 12/31/2026

Jorgensen, Kyle WY/LAN kwjorgensen@hotmail.com 36F0678508124F Official ST C 1/23/2024 12/31/2026

Kluver, Sarah WY/WOR skluver@hascoind.net 68434B59A3A238 Official ST C 11/5/2024 12/10/2026

Larsen, Andrea WY/RST andrea.larsen87@gmail.com 3788F325383A40 Official ST C 8/26/2025 12/31/2027

Larsen, Spencer WY/RST spencer1084@gmail.com F2944B1D9E13C5 Official ST C 6/15/2023 12/31/2027

LaTray, Amanda WY/LAN amanda.mcconnell33@gmail.com 9692458B8F046B Official ST C 1/4/2025 12/31/2027

Lebsock, Mike WY/UN mlebsock@ridge-ep.com 5283110B444843 Official ST C 2/11/2019 12/31/2026

Lockman, Khara WY/BSC chadnkhara@mac.com 93EA4BF9AE3B05 Official ST C 6/22/2024 12/31/2027

Loftus, Emma WY/GST Emmilou23@gmail.com BF0D4A0399A5C3 Official ST C 2/10/2025 12/31/2027

Luth, Sheri WY/UN luthsheri@gmail.com 77E141829CD76E Official ST C 2/14/2023 12/31/2026

Lynn, Tara WY/GST laobekennels@yahoo.com 8C9321B50EEA4F Official ST C 6/28/2023 12/31/2026

Mandeville, Theresa WY/LSC bowdisht@yahoo.com E503D28F63004A Official ST C 1/1/2023 12/31/2026

Mathes, Ashlyn WY/LSC ashlynmathes04@gmail.com 286502B6B37D47 Official ST C 11/13/2024 12/31/2027

Mathes, George WY/LSC mathes@trihydro.com FB1841C5EE3F4C Official ST C 11/18/2013 12/31/2026

McKenzie, Angie WY/CKAT angie.mckenzie2004@gmail.com A52F40B4435C44 Official ST C 1/31/2017 12/31/2026

McRae, Mike WY/LAN mikemcrae85@gmail.com A258CF0000DD46 Official ST C 1/27/2025 12/31/2027

Miller, Kacie WY/WOR kacieemiller@hotmail.com BBC74410912C07 Official ST C 11/5/2024 12/31/2027

Montgomery, Dirk WY/5150 45.70lever@gmail.com 89EA473A898F25 Official ST C 12/21/2023 12/31/2026

Morgan, Audri WY/RST Paypay522@gmail.com 94DB4B55BFED9A Official ST C 10/4/2024 12/31/2027

Moses, Andrew WY/SCST mosesam77@gmail.com CE1F43D1A4D2E3 Official ST C 1/1/2023 12/31/2026

Nelson, Christina WY/LAN Christinanelson910@gmail.com 107D445692F4C0 Official ST C 12/30/2024 12/31/2027

Newell, Jessie WY/KSC jbald12003@gmail.com BF4B6968E1D045 Official ST C 11/14/2021 12/31/2026

Newman, Kim WY/SST knewman9210@gmail.com FD1D4DC3BE2001 Official ST C 12/3/2023 12/31/2026

Olivieri, Craig WY/UN craig@jacksonholecontracting.com AC8AD45D8BBC4D Official ST C 6/10/2023 12/31/2026

Ormond, Katie WY/RSC katiemaeormond@gmail.com 67D99984151C47 Official ST C 1/1/2023 12/31/2026

Plaisted, Cherry WY/LAN cherrylplaisted@gmail.com 90264B3A850AC2 Official ST C 2/21/2025 12/31/2027

Poor, Jenni WY/RSC jand340@my.wgu.edu 4D4048609015C6 Official ST C 11/10/2023 12/31/2026

Reimer, Dessa WY/JHSR hmreimer@hollandhart.com 018A421C2E2C48 Official ST C 1/1/2023 12/31/2026

Robbins, Amber WY/SCST wyonik@hotmail.com 877BA4BB486345 Official ST C 2/22/2021 12/31/2026

Robbins, Doug WY/SCST drobbins91@yahoo.com 280D9D2BB7FF41 Official ST C 10/29/2025 12/31/2026

Ronken, Scott WY/CSST bicycletorch@gmail.com B4DC44678BC80F Official ST C 1/1/2023 12/31/2026

Rose, Charise WY/PSC white.charise@gmail.com 72F34340AD3D75 Official ST C 6/22/2025 12/31/2027

Rudd, Courtney WY/LAN courtneykelley6@gmail.com 0E23D9AA93EC4C Official ST C 2/25/2018 12/31/2026

Runnion, Carrie WY/KSC Carrierunnion@gmail.com 78EC13289CAE4D Official ST C 1/20/2020 12/31/2026

Salmina, Olga WY/JHSR opastuhova777@gmail.com A8254E58ACE85A Official ST C 1/27/2025 12/31/2027

Schmidt, Jackie WY/CCA jackie.w.schmidt@gmail.com 004F454DA97E45 Official ST C 6/24/2023 12/31/2026

Shoales, Amy WY/LSC amyshoales@gmail.com 9557E0984E4440 Official ST C 1/4/2020 12/31/2027

Sims, Mary WY/CKAT simstrio@gmail.com D0540CCCE46341 Official ST C 2/17/2021 12/31/2027

Spicer, Jeramy WY/UN spideyjunk@yahoo.com 969922ABBD8344 Official ST C 5/31/2017 12/31/2026

Symonds, Betsy WY/GST betsysymonds@gmail.com 41D041BCA1ABF6 Official ST C 1/1/2024 12/31/2026

Tattersall, Ashton WY/JHSR uniquegardens22@gmail.com 207DCB23D8254E Official ST C 12/25/2018 12/31/2026

Taylor, Kimberly WY/LSC waterska@yahoo.com 3DD3330EE4F34C Official ST C 11/3/2025 12/31/2028

Telfer, David WY/SCST dntelfer@gmail.com A2194C2F9A021B Official ST C 11/14/2023 12/31/2026

TeSelle, Carrie WY/UN carrie@ridge-ep.com AD5459A16AA349 Official ST C 2/9/2024 12/31/2026
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Titus, Joelle WY/LAN ajtitusfamily@hotmail.com 922B5856379843 Official ST C 2/16/2022 12/31/2026

Vitt, Ahna WY/UN ahnavitt@gmail.com F4A24E3F90AE55 Official ST C 2/14/2023 12/31/2027

Wadsworth, Kerrie WY/SWAT wadsworthdk02@gmail.com 58DA4B6083F4CB Official ST C 2/19/2025 12/31/2027

Walton, Kara WY/CCA kawalton2011@gmail.com 8966BB1A6B4E4A Official ST C 6/22/2022 12/31/2026

Weidner, Brendon WY/SWAT btweidner@gmail.com 990704BA39D54D Official ST C 1/1/2023 12/31/2026

Weisz, Aaron WY/BSC Gsupwy@gmail.com 238CBDB6495D4A Official ST C 12/11/2023 12/31/2026

Yoder, Sandra WY/CASC Sandrayoder13@gmail.com 007F99BBB46642 Official ST C 9/11/2023 12/31/2026
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